Competition:

South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~No ok~ w

Team

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire

Competition Results

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Black
Sky
Red
White
Green

Score

627
627
470
353
331
330
282

OR

70
60
45
10
45
30
20

4x1
60
70
50
40
10
30
20

P8
60
70
40
20
50
30
10

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR
70 57 48
60 51 52
50 42 50
40 16 22
20 24 34
30 30 16
10 18 16

6LR

46
54
32
28
18
36
24

36
22
54
32
28
12
54

SB

46
46
15
35
46
34
16

SLJ
36
48
26
50
28
24
26

STJ

48
40
36
24
22
34
34

Date
18 Feb 2024

VvJ

50
54
30
36

6
24
34



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1= Kent Blue 627 70 60 60 70 57 48 46 36 46 36 48 50
1= Surrey Yellow 627 60 70 70 60 51 52 54 22 46 48 40 54
3 Berkshire Black 470 45 50 40 50 42 50 32 54 15 26 36 30
4  Sussex Sky 353 10 40 20 40 16 22 28 32 35 50 24 36
5  Hampshire Red 331 45 10 50 20 24 34 18 28 46 28 22 6
6 Oxfordshire White 330 30 30 30 30 30 16 36 12 34 24 34 24
7  Buckinghamshire Green 282 20 20 10 10 18 16 24 54 16 26 34 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Melissa Dawson 2LR 25.0 25.0 25.0 5 22
1 Melissa Dawson SLJ 2.01 2.03 1.95 2.01 2.03 10 12
2 Bethany Staddon 2LR 254 25.2 25.2 6 20
2 Bethany Staddon VJ 44 43 44 44 44 10 12
3 Jana Locmele 4LR 55.9 56.4 56.4 6 20
3 Jana Locmele S 9.18 9.35 9.40 0.00 9.40 1 30
4 Sophie Clark 4LR 54.7 54.2 54.2 1 30
4 Sophie Clark SB 74 74 1= 9
5 Somto Aneke 6LR 1:32.7 1:32.7 9 14
5 Somto Aneke VJ 47 41 45 45 47 7 18
6 Emerald Hill Sawyer 6LR 1:31.9 1:31.9 7 18
7 Norah Keavney S 8.03 8.04 7.90 0.00 8.04 4 24
8 Sophie Hoover SB 73 73 13 6
9 Skye Yu SLJ 2.03 2.10 2.07 2.05 2.10 9 14
10 Alice Greenland STJ 6.31 6.40 6.10 6.12 6.40 5 22
11 Olivia Donnelly STJ 5.96 6.22 6.01 5.86 6.22 9 14



Team Results Buckinghamshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1= Kent Blue 627 70 60 60 70 57 48 46 36 46 36 48 50
1= Surrey Yellow 627 60 70 70 60 51 52 54 22 46 48 40 54
3 Berkshire Black 470 45 50 40 50 42 50 32 54 15 26 36 30
4  Sussex Sky 353 10 40 20 40 16 22 28 32 35 50 24 36
5  Hampshire Red 331 45 10 50 20 24 34 18 28 46 28 22 6
6 Oxfordshire White 330 30 30 30 30 30 16 36 12 34 24 34 24
7  Buckinghamshire Green 282 20 20 10 10 18 16 24 54 16 26 34 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Helen Devlin 6LR 1:36.0 1:36.0 14 4
13 Helen Devlin STJ 6.47 6.44 6.14 6.36 6.47 3 26
14 Georgia Mundy 6LR 0.0 0.0
14 Georgia Mundy SLJ 1.91 1.99 1.99 2.03 2.03 11 10
15 Kassie Moses STJ 5.98 5.78 5.64 5.75 5.98 12 8
16 Emily Roach SB 70 70 14 4
17 Sophie Fawcett 6LR 1:30.9 1:30.9 6 20
19 Adaobi Ogbunude 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 9 14
19 Adaobi Ogbunude VJ 58 61 62 60 62 3 26
20 Theodora Boswell-Sefton 4LR 58.8 0.0 58.8 13 6
20 Theodora Boswell-Sefton VJ 43 41 41 41 43 12 8
21 Sophie Odeinde 2LR 27.2 0.0 27.2 14 4
21 Sophie Odeinde SB 76 76 10 12
22 Summer Trusted 4LR 57.9 0.0 57.9 11 10
22 Summer Trusted S 8.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.72 2 28
23 Hannah Adeyemi SLJ 2.11 0.00 2.05 0.00 2.11 8 16

24  Ayomide Dada S 0.00 8.26 7.34 0.00 8.26 3 26



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~No ok~ w

Team Results

Team Colour Score
Kent Blue 627
Surrey Yellow 627
Berkshire Black 470
Sussex Sky 353
Hampshire Red 331
Oxfordshire White 330
Buckinghamshire Green 282
Comp No Name Event

25 RYLEY POLMEER 6LR

25 RYLEY POLMEER SB

26 ZOE GODFREY 2LR

26 ZOE GODFREY 6LR

26 ZOE GODFREY STJ

27 SCARLET TAYLOR 2LR

27 SCARLET TAYLOR STJ

28 MIA GLIGOROVSKI S

29 KYLIN SIMPSON 2LR

29 KYLIN SIMPSON SB

30 BELLA CHEESBROUGH-RRIRE

30 BELLA CHEESBROUGH-PRICE

31 SOFIA WAUGH S

32 VIDA PASCALINE-PERICARB

33 SOPHIE MAHONEY SLJ

34 FREYAPRICE VJ

OR

70
60
45
10
45
30
20

4x1
60
70
50
40
10
30
20

Perf1
1:34.8
83

0.0
1:35.0
5.90
25.5
6.18
7.56
26.5
79
56.2
1.98
6.34
54.5
2.15
37

P8
60
70
40
20
50
30
10

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 57 48 46
60 51 52 54
50 42 50 32
40 16 22 28
20 24 34 18
30 30 16 36
10 18 16 24
Perf2 Perf3
0.0
5.99 6.16
0.0
5.96 5.84
7.45 7.58
0.0
0.0
2.00 1.97
6.49 6.97
56.8
217 2.14
36 28

Hampshire (red)

S SB
36 46
22 46
54 15
32 35
28 46
12 34
54 16

Perf4

6.06

5.72
0.00

2.00
0.00

217
33

Date
18 Feb 2024
SLJ ST W
36 48 50
48 40 54
26 36 30
50 24 36
28 22 6
24 34 24
26 34 34
Best Ranking Points
1:34.8 11 10
83 2 28
0.0
1:35.0 12 8
6.16 11 10
25.5 8 16
6.18 10 12
7.58 7 18
26.5 12 8
79 7 18
56.2 8 16
2.00 13 6
6.97 11 10
56.8 7 18
2.17 5 22
37 13 6



Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1=
1=

~No ok~ w

Team

Kent
Surrey
Berkshire
Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire

Buckinghamshire

Comp No
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47

Team Results

Colour
Blue
Yellow
Black
Sky
Red
White
Green

Name

Ayanfe Afolabi
Ayanfe Afolabi
Tiffany Oyewale
Tiffany Oyewale
Tia Wiggins

Tia Wiggins

Serenti Rankin
Serenti Rankin
Kathleen Knight Misson
Joyce Akindeji
Kelsie Alcorn
Alathea Jenkins
Francesca Signorini
Erin Tuffield
Amiyah Spencer
Amiyah Spencer

Score
627
627
470
353
331
330
282

Event
2LR
S
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
4LR
STJ
S
VJ
STJ
SB
6LR
SLJ
2LR
SLJ

OR

70
60 70
45 50
10 40
45 10
30 30
20 20

4x1
60

Perf1
24.3
7.55
53.4

61
1:26.3
81
55.0
6.10
8.03
52
6.61
81
1:32.3
2.15
23.6
2.02

P8
60
70
40
20
50
30
10

Venue:
The Triangle
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR
70 57 48 46
60 51 52 54
50 42 50 32
40 16 22 28
20 24 34 18
30 30 16 36
10 18 16 24
Perf2 Perf3
24 .4
7.49 7.33
54.8
63 56
56.1
6.30 6.35
7.75 7.89
54 49
6.42 6.66
2.24 2.19
24.5
2.02 1.97

Kent (blue)
Date
18 Feb 2024
S SB SLJ STJ W
36 46 36 48 50
22 46 48 40 54
54 15 26 36 30
32 35 50 24 36
28 46 28 22 6
12 34 24 34 24
54 16 26 34 34
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
24 .4 1 30
0.00 7.55 9 14
54.8 3 26
62 63 2 28
1:26.3 1 30
81 4= 23
56.1 5 22
6.20 6.35 6 20
0.00 8.03 5 22
50 54 5 22
6.36 6.66 2 28
81 4= 23
1:32.3 8 16
2.22 2.24 2 28
24.5 = 27
1.97 2.02 12 8



Team Results Oxfordshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1= Kent Blue 627 70 60 60 70 57 48 46 36 46 36 48 50
1= Surrey Yellow 627 60 70 70 60 51 52 54 22 46 48 40 54
3 Berkshire Black 470 45 50 40 50 42 50 32 54 15 26 36 30
4  Sussex Sky 353 10 40 20 40 16 22 28 32 35 50 24 36
5  Hampshire Red 331 45 10 50 20 24 34 18 28 46 28 22 6
6  Oxfordshire White 330 30 30 30 30 30 16 36 12 34 24 34 24
7  Buckinghamshire Green 282 20 20 10 10 18 16 24 54 16 26 34 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Ruth Lindsay 2LR 25.8 0.0 25.8 10 12
49 Ruth Lindsay SLJ 1.99 1.97 1.98 1.97 1.99 14 4
50 Una Challender VJ 46 43 40 40 46 9 14
51 Darcey Prince 6LR 1:30.1 1:30.1 4 24
52 Emerald Lewisman 6LR 1:33.7 1:33.7 10 12
53 Esianowa Frimpong 4LR 1:02.7 0.0 1:02.7 14 4
53 Esianowa Frimpong VJ 39 31 44 44 44 11 10
54 Lily Childs 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 10 12
54 Lily Childs SB 80 80 6 20
55 Lucy White 2LR 251 25.5 25.5 7 18
55 Lucy White SLJ 2.02 2.09 2.05 2.14 2.14 6 20
56 Amelia McCue S 6.48 6.89 6.53 0.00 6.89 12 8
57 Grace McCulloch S 6.53 6.38 5.48 0.00 6.53 14 4
58 Aaliyah Beadle STJ 6.90 6.74 6.90 6.84 6.90 1 30
59 Meriel Woodrow STJ 5.25 4.73 5.00 4.96 5.25 14 4

60 Liv Babisyter SB 77 77 9 14



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1= Kent Blue 627 70 60 60 70 57 48 46 36 46 36 48 50
1= Surrey Yellow 627 60 70 70 60 51 52 54 22 46 48 40 54
3 Berkshire Black 470 45 50 40 50 42 50 32 54 15 26 36 30
4  Sussex Sky 353 10 40 20 40 16 22 28 32 35 50 24 36
5  Hampshire Red 331 45 10 50 20 24 34 18 28 46 28 22 6
6  Oxfordshire White 330 30 30 3 30 30 16 36 12 34 24 34 24
7  Buckinghamshire Green 282 20 20 10 10 18 16 24 54 16 26 34 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Sasha Nolan 2LR 24.7 24.8 24.8 4 24
61 Sasha Nolan SLJ 2.24 2.23 2.26 2.30 2.30 1 30
62 Alissa Jones-Aryah 2LR 24 1 24.5 24.5 2= 27
63 Filijay Touray 4LR 55.4 55.6 55.6 4 24
63 Filijay Touray SLJ 2.01 2.10 2.11 1.99 2.1 7 18
64 lzzy Okebu 4LR 53.9 54.7 54.7 2 28
64 Izzy Okebu SB 78 78 8 16
65 Harriet Kingscott 6LR 1:26.8 1:26.8 2 28
66 Lucy Richards 6LR 1:28.8 1:28.8 3 26
66 Lucy Richards S 5.78 5.92 6.61 0.00 6.61 13 6
67 Zoe Blackburn VJ 62 63 61 62 63 1 30
68 Maliyah Boothe VJ 54 52 57 52 57 4 24
69 Ella Newby-Grant S 7.30 7.52 7.55 0.00 7.55 8 16
70 Kimberley Kelly STJ 6.27 6.44 6.29 6.37 6.44 4 24
71 Florence Dury SB 85 85 1 30
72 Jessica Bent STJ 6.28 6.14 6.02 6.06 6.28 8 16



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ vJ
1= Kent Blue 627 70 60 60 70 57 48 46 36 46 36 48 50
1= Surrey Yellow 627 60 70 70 60 51 52 54 22 46 48 40 54
3 Berkshire Black 470 45 50 40 50 42 50 32 54 15 26 36 30
4  Sussex Sky 353 10 40 20 40 16 22 28 32 35 50 24 36
5 Hampshire Red 331 45 10 50 20 24 34 18 28 46 28 22 6
6 Oxfordshire White 330 30 30 30 30 30 16 36 12 34 24 34 24
7  Buckinghamshire Green 282 20 20 10 10 18 16 24 54 16 26 34 34
Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 ADANA ANAH S 7.11 7.43 7.89 0.00 7.89 6 20
74 BETTY GRICE 4LR 58.2 0.0 58.2 12 8
75 CECELIA EKE 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 11 10
75 CECELIA EKE STJ 6.30 6.14 6.10 6.02 6.30 7 18
76 ELLA CLARK SLJ 2.07 2.09 2.19 2.1 2.19 4 24
77 ERIN CRESSWELL STJ 5.84 5.84 5.78 5.74 5.84 13 6
78 FLORENCE MATTEN 6LR 1:35.7 1:35.7 13 6
78 FLORENCE MATTEN SLJ 2.15 2.13 2.23 2.18 2.23 3 26
79 IMOGEN CLAYSON 4LR 56.4 0.0 56.4 9 14
80 ISLA PEARSON 6LR 1:30.3 1:30.3 5 22
80 ISLA PEARSON SB 82 82 3 26
81 JESSICA DIACK 2LR 26.8 0.0 26.8 13 6
81 JESSICA DIACK VJ 42 47 49 47 49 6 20
82 MAYA STAIR SB 74 74 1= 9
83 OLIVE PRING VJ 46 45 44 46 46 8 16
84 GRACIE FOC S 5.99 7.38 6.65 0.00 7.38 10 12



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking

Code Team

04
06
01
03
05
02
07

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Sussex

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Black
Red
White
Green
Sky

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:17.7
1:18.6
1:21.7
1:21.7
1:22.4
1:25.2
1:26.7

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:17.7
1:18.6
1:21.7
1:21.7
1:22.4
1:25.2
1:26.7

Points

70.0
60.0
45.0
45.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

06
04
01
07
05
02
03

Surrey

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Black
Sky
White
Green
Red

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

49.3
49.7
50.5
51.6
52.0
53.4
53.9

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

49.3
49.7
50.5
51.6
52.0
53.4
53.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 57
2 Surrey Yellow 51
3 Berkshire Black 42
4 Oxfordshire White 30
5 Hampshire Red 24
6 Buckinghamshire Green 18
7 Sussex Sky 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Blue 37 Ayanfe Afolabi 244 30
= Kent Blue 47 Amiyah Spencer 24.5 27
= Surrey Yellow 62 Alissa Jones-Aryah 24.5 27
4 Surrey Yellow 61 Sasha Nolan 24.8 24
5 Berkshire Black 1 Melissa Dawson 25.0 22
6 Berkshire Black 2 Bethany Staddon 25.2 20
7 Oxfordshire White 55 Lucy White 25.5 18
8 Hampshire Red 27 SCARLET TAYLOR 255 16
9 Buckinghamshire Green 19 Adaobi Ogbunude 25.6 14
10 Oxfordshire White 49 Ruth Lindsay 25.8 12
11  Sussex Sky 75 CECELIA EKE 26.4 10
12 Hampshire Red 29 KYLIN SIMPSON 26.5 8
13 Sussex Sky 81 JESSICA DIACK 26.8 6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 21 Sophie Odeinde 27.2 4
Hampshire Red 26 ZOE GODFREY 0.0 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
Surrey
Berkshire
Kent
4 Hampshire
Sussex

—_—
O OWoONOOORWN-=-

A A A
B OWON -

= Buckinghamshire

= Oxfordshire
Team Colour
Berkshire Black
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Surrey Yellow
Kent Blue
Berkshire Black
Hampshire Red
Hampshire Red
Sussex Sky
Oxfordshire White
Buckinghamshire Green
Sussex Sky
Buckinghamshire Green
Oxfordshire White

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Points
Yellow 52
Black 50
Blue 48
Red 34
Sky 22
Green 16
White 16
BibNo Name

4 Sophie Clark

64 Izzy Okebu

38 Tiffany Oyewale

63 Filijay Touray

40 Serenti Rankin

3 Jana Locmele

32 VIDA PASCALINE-PERICARD

30 BELLA CHEESBROUGH-PRICE

79 IMOGEN CLAYSON

54 Lily Childs

22 Summer Trusted

74 BETTY GRICE

20 Theodora Boswell-Sefton

53

Esianowa Frimpong

Best

54.2
54.7
54.8
55.6
56.1
56.4
56.8
56.2
56.4
57.5
57.9
58.2
58.8

1:02.7

4 Lap Race

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Surrey Yellow 54
2 Kent Blue 46
3 Oxfordshire White 36
4 Berkshire Black 32
5 Sussex Sky 28
6 Buckinghamshire Green 24
7 Hampshire Red 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Kent Blue 39 Tia Wiggins 1:26.3 30
2 Surrey Yellow 65 Harriet Kingscott 1:26.8 28
3 Surrey Yellow 66 Lucy Richards 1:28.8 26
4 Oxfordshire White 51 Darcey Prince 1:30.1 24
5 Sussex Sky 80 ISLA PEARSON 1:30.3 22
6 Buckinghamshire Green 17 Sophie Fawcett 1:30.9 20
7 Berkshire Black 6 Emerald Hill Sawyer 1:31.9 18
8 Kent Blue 45 Francesca Signorini 1:32.3 16
9 Berkshire Black 5 Somto Aneke 1:32.7 14
10 Oxfordshire White 52 Emerald Lewisman 1:33.7 12
11  Hampshire Red 25 RYLEY POLMEER 1:34.8 10
12 Hampshire Red 26 ZOE GODFREY 1:35.0 8
13 Sussex Sky 78 FLORENCE MATTEN 1:35.7 6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 13 Helen Devlin 1:36.0 4
Buckinghamshire Green 14 Georgia Mundy 0.0 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

06
04
03
01
05
07
02

Surrey

Kent

Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Red
Black
White
Sky
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:48.8
1:49.7
1:52.0
1:54.7
1:54.8
1:54.9
1:57.2

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:48.8
1:49.7
1:52.0
1:54.7
1:54.8
1:54.9
1:57.2

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team

NOoO O WN -

04
06
01
07
05
03
02

Kent

Surrey

Berkshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Buckinghamshire

Colour

Blue
Yellow
Black
Sky
White
Red
Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

The Triangle

Final

1:39.3
1:39.8
1:40.1
1:42.6
1:43.9
1:45.3
1:52.9

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:39.3
1:39.8
1:40.1
1:42.6
1:43.9
1:45.3
1:52.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Berkshire Black 54
1= Buckinghamshire Green 54
3 Kent Blue 36
4 Sussex Sky 32
5 Hampshire Red 28
6 Surrey Yellow 22
7 Oxfordshire White 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Berkshire Black 3 Jana Locmele 9.40 30
2 Buckinghamshire Green 22 Summer Trusted 8.72 28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 24 Ayomide Dada 8.26 26
4 Berkshire Black 7 Norah Keavney 8.04 24
5 Kent Blue 41 Kathleen Knight Misson 8.03 22
6 Sussex Sky 73 ADANA ANAH 7.89 20
7 Hampshire Red 28 MIA GLIGOROVSKI 7.58 18
8 Surrey Yellow 69 Ella Newby-Grant 7.55 16
9 Kent Blue 37 Ayanfe Afolabi 7.55 14
10 Sussex Sky 84 GRACIE FOC 7.38 12
11  Hampshire Red 31 SOFIA WAUGH 6.97 10
12 Oxfordshire White 56 Amelia McCue 6.89 8
13 Surrey Yellow 66 Lucy Richards 6.61 6
14 Oxfordshire White 57 Grace McCulloch 6.53 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Hampshire Red 46
1= Kent Blue 46
1= Surrey Yellow 46
4 Sussex Sky 35
5 Oxfordshire White 34
6 Buckinghamshire Green 16
7 Berkshire Black 15
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Surrey Yellow 71 Florence Dury 85 30
2 Hampshire Red 25 RYLEY POLMEER 83 28
3 Sussex Sky 80 ISLA PEARSON 82 26
= Kent Blue 39 Tia Wiggins 81 23
= Kent Blue 44 Alathea Jenkins 81 23
6 Oxfordshire White 54 Lily Childs 80 20
7 Hampshire Red 29 KYLIN SIMPSON 79 18
8 Surrey Yellow 64 Izzy Okebu 78 16
9 Oxfordshire White 60 Liv Babisyter 77 14
10 Buckinghamshire Green 21 Sophie Odeinde 76 12
11= Berkshire Black 4 Sophie Clark 74 9
11= Sussex Sky 82 MAYA STAIR 74 9
13 Berkshire Black 8 Sophie Hoover 73 6
14 Buckinghamshire Green 16 Emily Roach 70 4



Results Sheet

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
Sussex
Surrey
Kent
4 Hampshire
= Berkshire
= Buckinghamshire
Oxfordshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Surrey Yellow
2 Kent Blue
3 Sussex Sky
4 Sussex Sky
5 Hampshire Red
6 Oxfordshire White
7 Surrey Yellow
8 Buckinghamshire Green
9 Berkshire Black
10 Berkshire Black
11 Buckinghamshire Green
12 Kent Blue
13 Hampshire Red
14 Oxfordshire White

Standing Long Jump

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Points
Sky 50
Yellow 48
Blue 36
Red 28
Black 26
Green 26
White 24
BibNo Name

61 Sasha Nolan

46 Erin Tuffield

78 FLORENCE MATTEN

76 ELLA CLARK

33 SOPHIE MAHONEY

55 Lucy White

63 Filijay Touray

23 Hannah Adeyemi

9 Skye Yu

1 Melissa Dawson

14 Georgia Mundy

47 Amiyah Spencer

30 BELLA CHEESBROUGH-PRICE

49 Ruth Lindsay

Best

2.30
2.24
2.23
2.19
217
2.14
2.1
2.1
2.10
2.03
2.03
2.02
2.00
1.99

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle 18 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Kent Blue 48
2 Surrey Yellow 40
3 Berkshire Black 36
= Buckinghamshire Green 34
= Oxfordshire White 34
6 Sussex Sky 24
7 Hampshire Red 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Oxfordshire White 58 Aaliyah Beadle 6.90 30
2 Kent Blue 43 Kelsie Alcorn 6.66 28
3 Buckinghamshire Green 13 Helen Devlin 6.47 26
4 Surrey Yellow 70 Kimberley Kelly 6.44 24
5 Berkshire Black 10 Alice Greenland 6.40 22
6 Kent Blue 40 Serenti Rankin 6.35 20
7 Sussex Sky 75 CECELIA EKE 6.30 18
8 Surrey Yellow 72 Jessica Bent 6.28 16
9 Berkshire Black 11 Olivia Donnelly 6.22 14
10 Hampshire Red 27 SCARLET TAYLOR 6.18 12
11  Hampshire Red 26 ZOE GODFREY 6.16 10
12 Buckinghamshire Green 15 Kassie Moses 5.98 8
13 Sussex Sky 77 ERIN CRESSWELL 5.84 6
14 Oxfordshire White 59 Meriel Woodrow 5.25 4



Results Sheet

Colour

Yellow
Blue
Green
Yellow
Blue
Sky
Black
Sky
White

Competition:
South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Kent
3 Sussex
4 Buckinghamshire
5 Berkshire
6 Oxfordshire
7 Hampshire
Ranking Team
1 Surrey
2 Kent
3 Buckinghamshire
4 Surrey
5 Kent
6 Sussex
7 Berkshire
8 Sussex
9 Oxfordshire
10 Berkshire

A A
WN -

Oxfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Hampshire

Black

White
Green
Red

Venue:
The Triangle

Colour Points
Yellow 54
Blue 50
Sky 36
Green 34
Black 30
White 24
Red 6
BibNo Name

67 Zoe Blackburn

38 Tiffany Oyewale

19 Adaobi Ogbunude

68 Maliyah Boothe

42 Joyce Akindeji

81 JESSICA DIACK

5 Somto Aneke

83 OLIVE PRING

50 Una Challender

2 Bethany Staddon

53 Esianowa Frimpong

20 Theodora Boswell-Sefton

34 FREYA PRICE

Best

63
63
62
57
54
49
47
46
46
44
44
43
37

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

Date
18 Feb 2024



